© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 8
Data Sheet
Cisco Edge 340 Series
Product Overview
The Cisco
®
 Edge 340 Series (as shown in Figure 1) is next generation platform for vertical and enterprise
connected room deployments that provide rich media enablement capabilities and vertical-specific application

ACC-E340-IRE Cisco Edge 340 IR extender Not orderable alone
© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 7 of 8
Ordering Information
Table 5 provides ordering information for the Cisco Edge 340 Digital Media Player.
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page. To download software, visit the Cisco Software Center.
Table 5. Ordering Information
PID Product Description Note
Digital Media Player
CS-E340-G32-K9 Cisco Edge 340 Generic ver, 2G Mem,32G SSD,1GE, PoE+ PD Non-wireless
CS-E340W-G32-A-K9 Cisco Edge 340 Generic ver, Wi-Fi,2G Mem,32G SSD,1GE, PoE+ PD,
A Reg. domain
Wireless, A domain
CS-E340W-G32-C-K9 Cisco Edge 340 Generic ver, Wi-Fi,2G Mem,32G SSD,1GE, PoE+ PD,
C Reg. domain
Wireless, C domain
CS-E340W-G32-N-K9 Cisco Edge 340 Generic ver, Wi-Fi,2G Mem,32G SSD,1GE, PoE+ PD,
N Reg. domain
Wireless, N domain
CS-E340W-G32-E-K9 Cisco Edge 340 Generic ver, Wi-Fi,2G Mem,32G SSD,1GE, PoE+ PD,
E Reg. domain
Wireless, E domain
CS-E340W-G32-K9 Cisco Edge 340 Generic ver, Wi-Fi, 2.4GHz band only, 2G Mem,32G
SSD,1GE, PoE+ PD
Wireless, only 2.4G band supported, 1-
13 channel enabled
Spare